
Ea
gl

e 
N

es
t L

k

9400

9401.02

9526.02

9526.01

9521.01

9527.01

9527.02

9521.02

9401.01

9523

T
A

O
S 

05
5

C
O

LF
A

X
 0

07

M
O

RA
 0

33

TA
O

S 
05

5

RIO ARRIBA 039

TAOS 055

TAOS 055

COSTILLA 023 COSTILLA 023

COLFAX 007
CONEJOS 021

TAOS 055

MORA 033

COLFAX 007

LAS ANIMAS 071

COLFAX 007
RIO ARRIBA 039

CONEJOS 021

NEW MEXICO 35

COLORADO 08

Los Luceros

Chimayo

Dixon

Cordova

Chamita

Ohkay Owingeh

Hernandez

TruchasSan Jose

Alcalde

La Madera

El Duende

El Rito

Ute Park

Lyden

Chili

Canova

Velarde

Arroyo Seco

Costilla

Chamisal

Ranchos de Taos

Vadito

Talpa

Picuris Pueblo
Rio Lucio

Taos
Pueblo

Arroyo Hondo

Peñasco

San
Cristobal

Eagle Nest

Angel Fire

Española

Red River

Taos

Questa

Taos Ski Valley

Cyphers M
ine

 R
d

C
o 

Rd 447

Co Rd 4
3

7

Co Rd 4 50

Co Rd 439

C
o

 Rd 4
3
8

Co Rd 247

Co Rd 261

C
o R

d
 142

C
o 

R
d 

44
7

Fo
re

st
 R

d 
13

3

C
o
 R

d 2
6

2

Co

 R
d 5

9

Forest R
d 133

Co Rd 69

C
o 

Rd
 2

6
3

Forest R

d 207

Cim
arron R

d

Forest Rd 16 7Aaa

B 2

Co Rd 82

Co Rd  446

Co

 Rd 79

Co Rd 478

Co Rd 4 35

Co 

Rd

247

Forest R
d 91B

Forest R d 133

D

F
r 

1
9
1
3

107

3 Rd

For es t  Rd 1
12

Ba

rtlett Rd

F
o
rest R

d
 4

21

Forest Rd 713 Dean Trl

Fo
re

st

 R
d 
78

Fores t Rd 104

A
nn

is
et

a R
d

Forest Rd 80

For e st Rd 576

Forest Rd 83

F
r 7

6

Fo rest Rd 122

Amiseta
 R

d

Forest Rd 155

C
oyote R

d

Fore

s
t  

R
d 

91

Ol
d 
Hw

y 5
82

C a
na

da
 B

on
ita

 R

d

S Panil Rd

Tusas
 Ridge Rd

Le

an

d
ro

 R

d

Fr 1914

Forest Rd 87

M
et

ca
lf 

R
d

Forest Rd 80

Sant
a Clara Ind

ian Reservation Rd

Fore
s

t R
d

 4 5B

Tusas R idg
e Rd

Fo
re

st
 R

d 
87

A

Forest R
d 1

6
7

O ld  H
w
y 

3
4

1

Los Hueros Rd

Cerrososo Rd

la Canada Rd

Canada
 de C

ar r o Rd

el Camino Real

Forest Rd 133

F R
 19

10

C
an

oncito Rd

Forest Rd 106

Forest Rd 639

Gauchupin R d

B
lu

e 
Ea

rt
h 

Tr
l

Forest R
d 1

1
0

Co  R
d 

45

6

Fo
rest R d 578

Forest

Rd 2
74

ForestRd 41
8

Abre
au

 Rd

31
 Mile Rd

Fr  1950

Los Pinos River

 A ccess Rd

Vermejo Rd

Forest Rd 93

Lu
na

 C
an

yo
n 

Rd

Fore st R
d 274

Fo
re

st 
R

d 
11

8

V an Bremmer Rd

NFS Rd 284

Tract A

Forest R

d  708

S
pi

de
r 
Rd

Forest Rd 556

B
lu

eb
er

ry
 H

ill 
R
d

R
io

 Lu
cero

Forest Rd 558B

O
ld

 S
u
n
sh

in
e
 H

w
y

F R 440

F
 R

 1
6

0

F  R 153

F R 439

Bitter Creek Rd

Rio Lucero Diversion

F
o
re

s t
 R

d
 5

5
8

Rim Rd

Lo
w

er
 L

as
 C

ol
on

ia
s 

R
d

R
o
u
n
d

M
ea

do
w

Fo
re

st
 R

d 
55

6D

Pioneer Tr
l

C
 R

 B
-0

6
7

Forest 4
9
3
 R

d

N
F

S
 R

d 55
7

Montosa Rd

Rio  Chiquito R d

Sa
la
za

r
Rd

Buena Vista Rd

Montoya Rd

Picuris R d

Forest Acce
ss 

Rd 134

P
la

ci
t
a 

R
d

Dry CreekRd

U
p
p
e
r 

R
im

 R
d

Forest R

d 5

58

V
en

te
ro

 R
d

Forest Rd 606

Forest Rd

Tract A

Llano L
ar g

o

Forest
 R

d
 2

8
5

P

Fores
t S

e

rvice 442 R
d

V allecitos

Rd

F
or

es
t  

R
d 

4
6
9

F
o
rest Rd 1

14

Cll Filaburto

Fo
re

st
 R

d
 9

7

Forest

Rd 285L

Trl 7

F R
 440

Cab resto Rd

Hondo Seco Rd

Hig
h P

ow
er

 R
d

Fo
res

t 76 R d

Chile Line R
d

Pue blo Canyo
n

F
o
re

s
t  Rd 597

F 
R 

4
41

F R 44
0

S
ta

r 
R

d

Costilla C
anyo

n
 R

d

Tract A

F
orest R

d 5
5
7

Tr
l 4

4
2

Forest  Access  R d 134

S
ha

do
w

 Mtn Rd

Forest Service 7c R
d

F
o
re

st
 S

er
vi

ce
 7

b
 R

d

F

 R 4 78

Co Rd 110

C R B-051

S
 C

a
r son Rd

Cabresto Rd

Lawrence Ranch R d

F R
 4

4

2

V
al
en

ci
a

R
d

F  R 438

F 
R 

76

F R 7
6

V
alle

jos R
d

Two Hawks Trl

F R 43
7

Santa Barbara R
d

Tr
ac

t 
A

M
iddle Rd

Buff alo

Pasture

F
o

re
st

 R
d 

5

Forest Rd 5 5

8A

Lower Ojito

F
 R 7 0

Fo
re

st
 R

d 

13
4

Old C
am

 R
e

a
l

F R 437

Sunshine Valley Rd

Fo
rest  

Tr
 1

24

38

120

442

434

518

76

7676

554

159

204

442

121

240

382

73

570

567

75

68

580

68

68

74

215
571

110

233

196

196

378

378

522

378

576

515

38

519

578

230

230

111

150

522

127

578

442

584

240
68

585

68

121

68

74

196

150
577

38

563

240

516

68
291

583

285

64

64

84

285

64

64

84

84

285

64

285

285

84

509923505500000001000000

CENSUS TRACT CODE REVIEW MAP - LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

American Indian
Reservation and/or
Off-Reservation Trust Land

not labeled

Lee townMinor Civil Division
(MCD)1

Consolidated City MILFORD

DavisIncorporated Place 2

CochitiCensus Designated Place
(CDP)

Census Tract 3 33.07

NEW YORK 36
State (or statistically
equivalent entity)

ERIE 029
County (or statistically
equivalent entity)

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

3Interstate or
U.S. Highway

4State Highway/Road

2

Marsh Ln
Other Road

4WD Trail, Stairway,
Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Nonvisible Boundary

Pleasant LakeWater Body

Coll/UnivCollege or University

Fort BelvoirMilitary

P/JDCPrison or Juvenile
Detention Center

Yosemite NPNational Park or Forest

Outside Subject Area

A1Inset Area

Where state and county, and/or MCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.

State and county names are followed by their FIPS code.
 
1 MCDs are symbolized and labeled only in the 12 strong MCD states: Connecticut,

Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York,
Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, and Wisconsin.
 
 

2 Incorporated place name color corresponds to the incorporated place fill color.

3 The full census tract code consists of six digits with an implied decimal point
between the fourth and fifth digits. For legibility on this map, the leading
zeros have been stripped and the decimal point is shown. To translate a census
tract number on the map to its full code, add as many zeros as needed to the
left side of the number to reach six total digits and remove the decimal point
before the last two digits. 

Example: Census tract number on the map '33.07' represents census tract code
'003307'

Due to space limitations, some road names, along with other feature and geography
names on the map, may not be shown.

37.006837N
106.247892W
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105.009998W

36.000480N
105.022266W

36.004292N
106.245202W

Statistical boundaries reflect planned 2020 geographies as collected through the 2020
Participant Statistical Areas Program. All legal boundaries and names are as of January
1, 2019. The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data
collection and tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical
purposes does not constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of
ownership or entitlement. 
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